ROY P. MOTTAHEDEH

In the adOW

Ess says in
Islamic History

N

WEA

ONEWORLD
ACADEMIC



Contents

About the Author

Preface

Acknowledgments

Reflections on a Life in Middle Eastern History
Map

UNDERSTANDING ISLAM

1 An Introduction to Islam
2 'The Foundations of State and Society
3 Does Pre-Modern Islamic Thought Allow for a Secular Realm?

ISLAMIC LAW AND ETHICS

4 An Introduction to Islamic Law and Islamic Jurisprudence

5 Consultation and the Political Process in the Middle East of the
gth, 10th, and 11th Centuries

6 The Idea of the Jikad in Islam before the Crusades
(with Ridwan al-Sayyid)

7 Friendship in Islamic Ethical Philosophy

8 Brother and Brotherhood in the Qur’in

ISLAMIC SOCIETIES

9 The Shu‘ibiya Controversy and the Social History of '
Early Islamic Iran
10 Bureaucracy and the Patrimonial State in Early Islamic
Iran and Iraq

Xi
xiii
Xix
XXV
XXX

15
33

45

53

76

85

95
106

113

121

149



VIII | CONTENTS

11 Some Attitudes towards Monarchy and Absolutism in the

Fastern Islamic World of the 11th and 12th Centuries 162
12 Oaths and Public Vows in the Middle East of the 1oth and
11th Centuries 169

13 Qur’anic Commentary on the Verse of Khums (al-Anfal VIII:41) 178

ISLAMIC EDUCATION 193

14 The Transmission of Learning: 'The Role of the Islamic

Northeast 199
15 Traditional Shi‘ite Education in Qom 212
16 The Najaf Hawza Curriculum 221
ISLAMIC ECONOMICS 237
17 A Note on the Tashib 241
18 ‘The Economic Thought of al-Raghib al-Isfahani 248
ISLAMIC CITIES 263
19 Administration in Buyid Qazvin 269
20 Medieval Kashan: Crossroads of Commerce and Culture
(with Mehrdad Amanat) 283
21 Faith and Practice: Muslims in Historic Cairo 315
22 Medieval Lexicography on Arabic and Persian Terms for City
and Countryside 333
SHI'IS)
I'ISM 347
23 Keeping the Shitites Straight 353

24 Shi'ite Political Thought and the Destiny of the

Iranian Revolution 361

25 The Quandaries of Emulation: The Theory and Politics of
Shi‘ite Manuals of Practice



CONTENTS | IX

RECENT HISTORY IN THE MIDDLE EAST

26 Iran’s Foreign Devils
27 Islamic Movements: The Case for Democratic Inclusion

TOLERATION PAST AND PRESENT

28 Toward an Islamic Theology of Toleration

29 Pluralism and Islamic Traditions of Sectarian Divisions
30 The Clash of Civilizations: An Islamicist’s Critique

31 The Islamic Foundation for Citizenship and Pluralism

REMEMBERING THE PRE-ISLAMIC PAST

32 Some Islamic Views of the Pre-Islamic Past

33 The Eastern Travels of Solomon: Reimagining Persepolis and
the Iranian Past

34 The Idea of Iran in the Buyid Dominions

ISLAMIC LITERATURE

35 Aja’ib in The Thousand and One Nights
36 Finding Iran in the Panegyrics of the Ghaznavid Court

Author Bibliography
Index

393
399
412
435

441
452
464
487
495
501
510
538
547
553

564

579
5§91



