ROY P. MOTTAHEDEH

In the Shadow of the Prophet

Essays in Islamic History



Contents

Abou	ut the Author	X
Preface		xii
Acknowledgments		
Refle	Reflections on a Life in Middle Eastern History	
Мар		XXX
UND	ERSTANDING ISLAM	1
1	An Introduction to Islam	7
2	The Foundations of State and Society	15
3	Does Pre-Modern Islamic Thought Allow for a Secular Realm?	33
ISLA	MIC LAW AND ETHICS	45
4	An Introduction to Islamic Law and Islamic Jurisprudence	53
5	Consultation and the Political Process in the Middle East of the	
	9th, 10th, and 11th Centuries	76
6	The Idea of the Jihad in Islam before the Crusades	
	(with Ridwan al-Sayyid)	85
7	Friendship in Islamic Ethical Philosophy	95
8	Brother and Brotherhood in the Qur'an	106
ISLA	MIC SOCIETIES	113
9	The Shu'ūbīya Controversy and the Social History of	
	Early Islamic Iran	121
10	Bureaucracy and the Patrimonial State in Early Islamic	
	Iran and Iraq	149

VIII | CONTENTS

11	Some Attitudes towards Monarchy and Absolutism in the	
	Eastern Islamic World of the 11th and 12th Centuries	162
12	Oaths and Public Vows in the Middle East of the 10th and	
	11th Centuries	169
13	Qur'ānic Commentary on the Verse of Khums (al-Anfāl VIII:41)	178
ISLA	MIC EDUCATION	193
14	The Transmission of Learning: The Role of the Islamic	
	Northeast	199
15	Traditional Shi'ite Education in Qom	212
16	The Najaf Ḥawza Curriculum	221
ISLA	MIC ECONOMICS	237
17	A Note on the <i>Tasbīb</i>	241
18	The Economic Thought of al-Rāghib al-Iṣfahānī	248
ISLA	MIC CITIES	263
19	Administration in Buyid Qazvin	269
20	Medieval Kashan: Crossroads of Commerce and Culture	
	(with Mehrdad Amanat)	283
21	Faith and Practice: Muslims in Historic Cairo	315
22	Medieval Lexicography on Arabic and Persian Terms for City	5-0
	and Countryside	333
SHI'I	SM	347
23	Vooring the Chiffeen Co. 1 L.	
2.4	Keeping the Shi'ites Straight	353
4 -1	Shi'ite Political Thought and the Destiny of the Iranian Revolution	
2.5		361
- 5	The Quandaries of Emulation: The Theory and Politics of Shi'ite Manuals of Practice	
	om ne Manuals Of Plactice	374

RECENT HISTORY IN THE MIDDLE EAST		393
26	Iran's Foreign Devils	399
27	Islamic Movements: The Case for Democratic Inclusion	412
TOLE	CRATION PAST AND PRESENT	
TOLE	KATION PAST AND PRESENT	435
28	Toward an Islamic Theology of Toleration	441
29	Pluralism and Islamic Traditions of Sectarian Divisions	452
30	The Clash of Civilizations: An Islamicist's Critique	464
31	The Islamic Foundation for Citizenship and Pluralism	487
REMI	EMBERING THE PRE-ISLAMIC PAST	495
32	Some Islamic Views of the Pre-Islamic Past	501
33	The Eastern Travels of Solomon: Reimagining Persepolis and	
	the Iranian Past	510
34	The Idea of Iran in the Buyid Dominions	538
ISLA	MIC LITERATURE	547
35	'Ajā'ib in The Thousand and One Nights	553
36	Finding Iran in the Panegyrics of the Ghaznavid Court	564
Autho	r Bibliography	579
Index		591